
Woodrush Staff 2023-24:  
Names, roles, staff codes & contacts 
*Safeguarding contacts   Key Pastoral & Support contacts  
Title Forename Surname Role/Responsibility Code Extn Staff Email 

Business & Computing 
Mr Jay  Borg Curriculum Oversight manager JNB 7257 jborg@ 

Mr Mike  Hughes Specialist Teacher MLH  mhughes@ 

Mr  Karamjit  Sahota Specialist Teacher KTS  ksahota@ 
Mr  Philip Tall TLR: BACS PPT  ptall@ 

Creative Arts 
Mrs Suzi Coughlin Curriculum Leader SXC 7244 scoughlin@ 

Mrs Lea Bridgen Specialist Teacher LAB  lbridgen@ 

Mrs Eleanor Lee Temp. Curriculum Leader - Joint ERL  elee@ 

Mrs Cara Martin Temp. Curriculum Leader - Joint CAM  cmartin@ 

Miss Emma  Nix Specialist Teacher ECT1  EAN  enix@ 
Mrs Helen O’Mahoney Temp. 2iC Curriculum HNO  ho'mahoney@ 

Miss Jess Onacko Head of Year 11 JSO  jonacko@ 

Miss Heather Shepherd Specialist Teacher HRS  hshepherd@ 

Design & Technology 
Mr Jay Borg Curriculum Leader JNB  jborg@ 

Mrs Sam Baker Specialist Teacher , Star Editor  SAB 7271 sbaker2@ 

Mrs Rachel Crawley Assistant Head of Year 9 & Year10 RLC  rcrawley@ 

Mr Andrew Griffiths Specialist Teacher AWG 7257 agriffiths@ 

Ms Claire  Megee Specialist Teacher CME  cmegee@ 

English 
Dr Anna Burrells Curriculum Leader AAB 7235 aburrells@ 

Mr James Cook TLR: KS5 & Film JXC  jcook@ 

Mr Jonathan James Sixth Form Head of Year  JNJ  jjames@ 

Miss Eleanor  Hunter Specialist Teacher ERH  ehunter@ 

Mrs Jodie McCarthy TLR: Whole School Literacy Leader JXP  jmccarthy@ 

Mrs Whitney  Roberts-Lawson Specialist Teacher WYR  wrobertslawson@ 

Miss Chloe Roberts TLR: 2iC Curriculum  CER  croberts@ 

Mrs Kerry Scotney Training Consortium ITT Prof. Mentor KYS  kscotney@ 

Miss Chloe Smith Head of Yr8 (0.2) & Assistant HOY 8 CXS  c.smith@ 

Humanities 

Mr Andrew Reece 
Curriculum Leader  

TLR: Community Curriculum Coord. 
AXR 7223 areece@ 

Mr Ian Cooper TLR: Sixth Form CEIAG IPC 7153 icooper@ 

Mrs Mia Cooke Assistant Head of Year 11 MAW  mwhittaker@ 

Mr Samuel Hammond TLR: History & ECF Senior Mentor SLH  shammond@ 

Mrs Parmeash Kaur Head of Sixth Form PHK 7314 pkaur@ 

Mr Ciaran McManus Specialist Teacher CNM  cmcmanus@ 

Mr Chris Smith TLR: Geography  CRS  csmith2@ 

Maths 
Miss Laura Hendley Curriculum Leader LXH 7297 lhendley@ 

Miss Chloe Behan Specialist Teacher CEB  cbehan@ 

Mr Ben  Compton TLR: 2iC Curriculum BNC  bcompton@ 

Mrs  Katy  Dawson Specialist Teacher KDA  kdawson@ 

Mr Jack  Pollard Head of Year 10 JKP 7304 jpollard@  

Mrs Gurjeet Raziq TLR: 2iC Curriculum GTR  graziq@ 

Miss Grace  Sinclair Specialist Teacher, ECT1 GES  gsinclair@ 

MFL 
Mrs Stephanie Lloyd Curriculum Leader - Joint SEL 7215 slloyd@ 

Mrs Vicky Monk Curriculum Leader - Joint VJM 7215 vmonk@ 

Mrs  Sissi Chen Specialist Teacher, Mandarin QNC  schen@ 

Mrs Bernadette Ivko Specialist Teacher BEI  bivko@ 

Miss Lucy Osborne Transition Coord. & Assistant HOY 7  LYO  losborne@ 

Mrs Amy Stafford Director of SEND / SENCO AXS 7116 astafford@ 
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PE 
Mr Joe Maidment Curriculum Leader JGM 7283 jmaidment@ 

Mrs Sarah Ashley 2iC of Curriculum (Mat leave) SHA  sashley@ 

Mr Tom  Bowen Specialist Teacher, [Jan’ 2024 start] TSB  tbowen@ 
Miss Emily Capaldi Head of Year 7 EYC 7308 ecapaldi@ 

Mrs Katie Desmond Head of Year 8 (0.8) KED 7310 kdesmond@  

Mr Jay  Holtom Lead Head of Year JYH 7530 jholtom@  
Miss Leah Smith Specialist Teacher ECT1  LHS  Lsmith2@ 

Science 
Miss Laura Hollingworth Curriculum Leader LAH 7254 lhollingworth@ 

Mrs Catherine Armstrong 2iC of Curriculum CEA  carmstrong@ 

Ms Jean Passley Specialist Teacher JNP  jpassley@ 

Mr Edward Rayner TLR: 2iC Curriculum EDR  erayner@ 

Dr Deborah Ricci Specialist Teacher, ECT1 DRI  dricci@ 

Mr Adam Roberts Head of Year 9 AMR 7306 aroberts@ 

Mr Harry Spencer Specialist Teacher, ECT1 HYS  hspencer@ 
Miss Emily  Westwood Specialist Teacher, ECT1 EWE  ewestwood@ 

Social Sciences 
Mrs  Nila Choudhury Curriculum Leader - Joint NAC  nchoudhury@ 
Mr Jamie Moss Curriculum Leader - Joint JSM  jmoss@ 
Mrs Jenny Struczynski TLR: Health & Social & Post-16 History JRS  jstruczynski@ 

Administration, Data, Finance & IT 

Mrs Sally Beddoes 
Student Information Officer & 

Administrative Asst. to Deputies 
SYB 7105 sbeddoes@ 

Mrs Kam Cattier Receptionist & Reprographics KMC 7102 kcattier@ 
Mrs Wendy Magne Training Consortium: Administrator WYM 7104 wmagne@ 
Miss Laura McCleary Lead HR Administrator LAM 7540 lmccleary@ 
Mrs Janie Robinson Exams Assistant JER 7112 jrobinson@ 
Mrs Ann Sharp Receptionist & Website Administrator MTS 7101 asharp@ 
Miss Claire Stables Operations Manager & Head’s PA  CES 7505 cstables@ 
Mr Charles Taverner Lead Finance Assistant CST 7122 ctaverner@ 
Mrs Danielle Wallace Exams Officer DAW 7112 dwallace@ 

Mrs Kerry Waters Data Manager KYW 7113 kwaters@ 
Mrs Lindsay Wheeler Finance Assistant  LYW 7122 lwheeler@ 
Mr Shem Williamson ICT Support Engineer SHW 7163 swilliamson@ 
Mrs Abigail Zaman Training Consortium: Mrkting & Comms  ALZ 7104 azaman@ 

Community Hub: Gym & Youth Centre 
Mrs Kay  Parker Youth Centre Manager KYP 7612 kparker@ 
Mrs  Penny Simpkins Joint Sport Centre Manager  PYS 7623 psimpkins@ 
Miss Emma Swan Joint Sport Centre Manager  EAS 7623 eswan@ 
Mr David Burtoft Leisure Assistant  DDB  dburtoft@ 
Mr  Dan Evans Duty Officer DEV  devans@ 
Miss Hannah Gill Leisure Assistant HGI  hgill@ 
Mr Nick Pain Youth Worker NKP  npain@ 
Mr  Idris Ravat Duty Officer ISR  iravat@ 
Mr Julian Safe Youth Worker JNS  jsafe@ 
Miss Lauren Titmus Duty Officer  LNT  ltitmus@ 
Mr Max  Bromwich-Lee Leisure Assistant MXB   mbromwichlee@ 
Mr James Wyatt Duty Officer JSW  jwyatt@ 

Cover Supervisors 
Mrs Julie Croxford 1st Lead Cover Supervisor JEC 7200 jcroxford@ 
Mrs Sarah Ridley 2nd Lead Cover Supervisor SHR 7200 sridley@ 
Mrs Karen Roe Cover Supervisor  KNR 7200 kroe@ 

Engagement Leaders  
Mrs Steph Ashman KS5  SES 7153 sashman@ 

Mrs Cheryl Bishop KS4 & CEIAG Lead CLB 7303 cbishop@ 

Mrs Debbie  Cassidy 
KS3, Pupil Premium (Deputy DSL), 

Governance Professional 
DEC 7309 dcassidy@ 

Mrs Jaine Francis KS3, LAC Lead (Deputy DSL) JEF 7301 jfrancis@ 

Mr Phil  Hardy KS4 Behaviour PPH 7307 phardy@ 

Mrs Rachel Price Alt. Curr Lead & Community Coord. RLP 7305 rprice@ 

Mrs Fiona Robinson KS5  FAR 7153 
frobinson@ 
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Student Services, Support & Inclusion Team 
Mrs Amy Stafford Director of SEND / SENCO AXS 7116 astafford@ 
Mrs Jackie Andrews Catch-up Interventions Instructor JKA  jandrews@ 

Mrs Elizabeth Bridgens Learning Support Assistant EHB  ebridgens@ 

Mrs Sue  Bromwich-Lee School Councillor SBL 7120 sbromwichlee@ 

Mrs Julia Davies Attendance Officer JAD 7107 jdavies@ 
Mrs  Sandra Douglas Learning Support Assistant SAD  sdouglas@ 
Mrs Denise Gittins SEND Students & Family Support DEG 7117 dgittins@ 

Ms Rachel  Griffiths Learning Support Assistant RLG  rgriffiths@ 

Mrs Julie Locke Student Support Reception JEL 7106 jlocke@ 
Mrs Michelle McCarthy SEND Students & Family Support MEM 7115 mmccarthy@ 

Miss Sarah Moore  Learning Support Assistant SMO  smoore@ 
Mrs Son Parker Project Manager: Alternative Curric. SNP  sparker@ 

Ms Holly Pemberton Behaviour Support Assistant 1:1 HYP  hpemberton@ 

Mrs Jenny Robertson Librarian JRR 7154 jrobertson@ 
Mr Michael Simmonds Learning Support Assistant MXS  msimmonds@ 

Mrs Debbie  Willcock Learning Support Assistant DEW  dwillcock@ 

Technicians 
Miss Emma Randle Science Technician EAR 7256 erandle@ 

Mrs Claire Rutter DT Technician CXR 7275 crutter@ 

Miss Lucy Smith Lead Science Technician LYS  7256 lsmith@ 
Mr  Tim Watkins DT Technician  TMW  twatkins@ 

Site 
Mr Chris Bedford Estates Manager CRB 7801 cbedford@ 

Mr Adrian Bhowmik Assistant Site Manager - Technical ADB 7803 abhowmik@ 

Mr Jason Moore Assistant Site Manager – General JEM 7803 jmoore@ 

Mr  Carl  Drinkwater Cleaner CLD    

Mrs Jean  George Cleaner  JG    

Mrs Pauline Hall Lead Cleaner PHA   
Mr Phil Hemming Cleaner PPH    

Miss Theresa Hemming Cleaner  TH    

Mrs Debbie  Hoctor Cleaner  DH    

Miss Angela  Madden Cleaner  AMJ    

Mrs June  Marsh Cleaner  JM    

Miss Dilvinder Kaur Site & Leisure Assistant DRK    

Senior Leadership Team (senior_leadership@woodrush.org) 
Mr Jay Barber Headteacher, Deputy DSL* JYB 7500 jbarber@ 

Mrs Mel Holtom-Brown Deputy Headteacher, Deputy DSL* MHB 7515 mholtombrown@ 
Mr David Monk Deputy Headteacher, DSL* DDM 7520 dmonk@ 

Mrs Sam Carr Assistant Headteacher  SAC 7161 scarr@ 
Mr Jon Roche Assistant Headteacher  JNR 7535 jroche@ 

Mr  Ian  Wright Assistant Headteacher  INW 7162 iwright@ 

Mrs Sam Bullivant Director of Training Consortium  SCB 7118 sbullivant@ 

Mrs Amy  Stafford Director of SEND / SENCO AYS 7116 astafford@ 

School Management Team (SMT@woodrush.org) 
Mr Chris Bedford Estates Manager CRB 7801 cbedford@ 
Miss Claire Stables Operations Manager & Head’s PA  CES 7505 cstables@ 
Miss Laura McCleary Lead HR Administrator LAM 7540 lmccleary@ 
Dave Bagley / DRB Services Consultant Finance Manager / CFO DDB 7123 CFO@ 

Classrooms / School Landlines 
Art 1 7241 English 5 7235 Male PE Change 7281 S6 Prep room 7256 

BAC 1 7263 English 7 7237 Female PE Change  7282 Staffroom 7155 

BAC 5 7225 Humanities 2 7222 PE Office 7283 Time Out 7156 

Drama 7612 Humanities 3 7233 Sixth Form Tutor Rm 7299 Reprographics 7114 

DT 1 7271 Library 7154 Science Office 7255 Kitchen 7833 

DT Food 7275 Maths 1 7297 S1 Prep room 7251 Sports Centre Mgr 7623 

DT workroom 7297 MFL Office 7215 S2 Prep room 7252 HUB reception 7622 

  Music 1 7244 S4 Main Prep rm 7254 Youth Centre 7612 
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